


Classement NOM Etablissement

1er NEVES 92‐4‐SCN

2ème HOREAU 75‐4‐LMAP

3ème GROB 75‐4‐LMAP

4ème DE BATTISTA 75‐4‐STAP

5ème JEAN 75‐4‐FENP

6ème DE POULPIQUET DU HALGOUET 75‐4‐STAP

7ème CAILHO FERRENDIER 75‐4‐STAP

8ème DUPUIT 75‐4‐STAP

9ème FOUQUET 75‐4‐STAP

10ème 0 0

11ème

12ème

13ème

14ème

15ème

16ème

Championnat Ile de France ELITE

TENNIS DE TABLE

BMF ELITE



1 STALFORD TESS 19-06-2006 75-4-LMAP AS ALMA PARIS
2 LARENAUDIE JEANNE 06-06-2006 75-4-LMAP AS ALMA PARIS
3 POULAIN--EMOND LOA 16-07-2007 78-3-BUAT LYCEE AGRICOLE LE BUAT MAULE
4 BIZARD DARYA 24-02-2008 75-4-LMAP AS ALMA PARIS
5 LARENAUDIE ADELE 27-12-2008 75-4-PCHP PAUL CLAUDEL HULST PARIS

V D Classement
LARENAUDIE JEANNE 4 0 1

STALFORD TESS 3 1 2
BIZARD DARYA 2 2 3

LARENAUDIE ADELE 1 3 4
POULAIN--EMOND LOA 0 4 5

Vainqueur Score
Match 1 1 5 STALFORD 2/0
Match 2 2 4 LARENAUDIE J 2/0
Match 3 3 5 LARENAUDIE A 2/0
Match 4 1 4 STALFORD 2/0
Match 5 2 3 LARENAUDIE J 2/0
Match 6 4 5 BIZARD 2/0
Match 7 1 3 STALFORD 2/0
Match 8 2 5 LARENAUDIE J 2/0
Match 9 3 4 BIZARD 2/0

Match 10 1 2 LARENAUDIE J 2/0

Poule Unique

Nom Nom AS Ville AS

Championnat Ile de France ELITE
TENNIS DE TABLE

CJF ELITE

Sigle AS.Prénom DateNaiss.

1



CLASSEMENT NOMS Etablissement

1er GLAIZAUD 75-4-STAP

2ème BEDORET 75-2-NDLP

3ème KASSIAN BONNET 75-2-NDLP

4ème LAY 75-4-STAP

5ème BARON 75-4-STAP

6ème STANOJEVIC 75-2-NDLP

7ème BOULAKRAS SAURIN 75-2-NDLP

8ème LUTGE 75-4-LMAP

9ème MIGNON 75-4-STAP

10ème LAFONT 75-4-STAP

11ème DULUC 75-4-STAP

12ème FILLETEAU 75-4-FENP

13ème VIGNIER 75-4-STAP

14ème D'AVOUT D'AUERSTAEDT 75-4-STAP

15ème ROY-REMY 75-4-LMAP

16ème DE LAVEAUCOUPET 75-4-LMAP

17ème ZHANG 75-4-STAP

18ème DESVERGNES 75-4-STAP

19ème

20ème

21ème

22ème

23ème

24ème

25ème

26ème

27ème

28ème

29ème

30ème

31ème

32ème

BG ELITE

Championnat Ile de France ELITE
TENNIS DE TABLE



CLASSEMENT NOMS Etablissement

1er BOUCHARD 75-4-FENP

2ème FOUQUET 75-4-STAP

3ème JULIO 75-4-FENP

4ème PERRET 75-4-FENP

5ème MORO 75-4-STAP

6ème PINCEMIN 75-4-FENP

7ème TRAVERS 75-4-STAP

8ème MOLIN 75-4-LMAP

9ème HUTEN 75-4-STAP

10ème DELPECH 75-4-LMAP

11ème RODIER 75-4-LMAP

12ème GILLIS--JOLIVET 75-2-NDLP

13ème ROSSET 75-4-STAP

14ème MAIGNIEN 75-4-LMAP

15ème LERICHE 75-4-STAP

16ème DUFRASNE 75-4-FENP

17ème SIRAND 75-4-FENP

18ème PLISSON 75-4-STAP

19ème CHOMIENNE 75-4-STAP

20ème FRANC 75-4-LMAP

21ème DELERABLEE 75-2-NDLP

22ème BONNET DE PAILLERETS 75-4-FENP

23ème EYT 75-2-NDLP

24ème INCHAUSPE 75-4-STAP

25ème DUBENA MENARD 75-2-NDLP

26ème YE 75-2-NDLP

27ème

28ème

29ème 0 0

30ème 0 0

31ème

32ème

MG ELITE

Championnat Ile de France ELITE
TENNIS DE TABLE



CLASSEMENT NOMS Etablissement

1er LE METTER 75-4-SUP

2ème RODRIGUEZ 92-4-SDN

3ème LEPELTIER 92-4-SDN

4ème GARDETTE 92-4-SCN

5ème BAYLE 75-4-FENP

6ème HEBRAUD 92-4-SDN

7ème IFRAH 92-4-SDN

8ème OURY 75-4-LMAP

9ème ROUYER-NICOLAS 75-4-LMAP

10ème MARECHAL 75-4-LMAP

11ème LE ROY 75-4-LMAP

12ème COULANGE 75-4-LMAP

13ème MANSOUR ABDALLA 92-4-SDN

14ème MICHEL 75-4-LMAP

15ème LOBMEYR 75-4-LMAP

16ème ROMAIN 75-4-LMAP

17ème LEBOUCHER 78-3-BUAT

18ème HERON 78-3-BUAT

19ème OLIVIER 92-4-SDN

20ème BRENDEL 92-4-SDN

21ème HUIBAN - - NACCACHE 92-4-SDN

22ème CLEDAT 75-4-FENP

23ème BIANCHI 75-4-FENP

24ème 0 0

25ème

26ème

27ème

28ème

29ème

30ème

31ème

32ème

CJG ELITE

Championnat Ile de France ELITE
TENNIS DE TABLE


